Page: 1 of 1

Election Summary Report

General Election
Haralson
November 08, 2022

3/6/2024 1:23:36 PM

Summary for: County Board of Education Dist 2, School Brd 2, All Tabulators, All Counting

Groups
BectorGroup  CountingGroup  Ballots Voters Registered Vioters
Total Election Day 1,109 1,100
_Ad\)anced Voting | 872 872
Absentee by Mail | 59 59
- Provisional | 0 R 0
Total “ | ‘ 2,040 R 2,040 3,309

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 2,040 of 3,309 (61.65%)
Ballots Cast: 2,040

County Board of Education Dist 2 (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

TimegCﬂast _ - ; ‘ 2,040/3,309 61.65%
Candi  Party Total

1,920
Total Votes 1,920

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1

Turnout

33.51%
26.35%

1.78%
0.00%
61.65%



Page: 1 of 1

Election Summary Report

General Election
Haralson
November 08, 2022

3/6/2024 1:23:49 PM

Summary for: County Board of Education Dist 3, School Brd 3, All Tabulators, All Counting

Groups
_Electof G@p - ; Counting Group Ballots Voters Registered Voters
Total Election Day 887 887
Advanced Voting 538 538
Absentee by Mail 57 57
Prévisional 0 0
‘Tkokt“aul‘ o 1,482 1,482 3,009

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 1,482 of 3,009 (49.25%)
Ballots Cast: 1,482

County Board of Education Dist 3 (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

; ‘ Total
' Times Casutm 1,482/ 3,009 49.25%
Candidate ; ‘ Party Total
Kendall Robinson (1) (Rep) 1,374
| Total Votes 1,374
Total

'Unresolved Write-In 1

Turnout

29.48%
17.88%
1.89%
0.00%
49.25%



Page: 1 of 1

Election Summary Report

General Election
Haralson
November 08, 2022

3/6/2024 1:24:04 PM

Summary for: County Board of Education Dist 5, School Brd 5, All Tabulators, All Counting

Groups
Eledor Group “ Countmg Groub ‘ ‘ Ballots Voters Registered Voters
Total Election Day 767 767
Advanced Voting 803 803
Absentee by Mail 80 80
’ Pro&isional 0 0
Total ‘ 1,650 1,650 3,276

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 1,650 of 3,276 (50.37%)
Ballots Cast: 1,650

County Board of Education Dist 5 (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

; Total

Times Cast 1,650/3,276  50.37%
Candidate ‘ ; Party Total
{James M. Watson (1) (Rep) 1,502
éTotaI Votes 1,502
Total

Unresolved Write-In 0

Turnout
23.41%
24.51%

2.44%
0.00%
50.37%



