Election Summary Report

General Election

Haralson

November 08, 2022

Summary for: County Board of Education Dist 2, School Brd 2, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	1,109	1,109		33.51%
	Advanced Voting	872	872		26.35%
	Absentee by Mail	59	59		1.78%
	Provisional	0	0	See	0.00%
	Total	2,040	2,040	3,309	61.65%

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 2,040 of 3,309 (61.65%)

Ballots Cast: 2,040

County Board of Education Dist 2 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		2,040 / 3,309	61.65%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Mike Benefield (I) (Rep)		1,920	
Total Votes		1,920	ANTERIAL SERVICE ANTERI
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		1	raeetame transleti alikaistasiasi

Election Summary Report

General Election

Haralson

November 08, 2022

Summary for: County Board of Education Dist 3, School Brd 3, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	887	887		29.48%
	Advanced Voting	538	538		17.88%
	Absentee by Mail	57	57	00000 00000 00000 00000	1.89%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	1,482	1,482	3,009	49.25%

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 1,482 of 3,009 (49.25%)

Ballots Cast: 1,482

County Board of Education Dist 3 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,482 / 3,009	49.25%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Kendall Robinson (I) (Rep)		1,374	ette ensekko sispeniadose se
Total Votes		1,374	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		1	WATER CONTROL TO SERVE CONSISTENCY OF SERVING

Election Summary Report

General Election

Haralson

November 08, 2022

Summary for: County Board of Education Dist 5, School Brd 5, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	767	767		23.41%
	Advanced Voting	803	803		24.51%
	Absentee by Mail	80	80	10 and 10	2.44%
	Provisional	0	0	Special Control of the Control of th	0.00%
	Total	1,650	1,650	3,276	50.37%

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 1,650 of 3,276 (50.37%)

Ballots Cast: 1,650

County Board of Education Dist 5 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Times Cast		Total			
		1,650 / 3,276 50.3			
Candidate	Party	Total			
James M. Watson (I) (Rep)		1,502			
Total Votes		1,502			
		Total			
Unresolved Write-In		0			